Korgessaare Jaanijooks 2019.

Neiud:

I SIGRIT-LIIS KAPP

Noormehed:

I JAAGUP

ESTA

I RICHARD REESAR

III GERT

KAARAMEES

Sten Martin Kabrits

Naised:

I INGA
IT ANNELI
ITT ANNI
4. MARE
5. KELLI
6. TERJE
7. ULLE
8. HEELIA
9. JANE
10.PIRET

KREE
RATASSEPP
KINGSEPP
PADU
TOIME
PILNIK
PAASOJA
SILLAMAA
SEPP
KARUS

11.KaDRI-ANN JUNDAS

12.KADI

KIIVER

9 KM

50.18

38.18

3941

45.33
katkestas

36.44
37.22
38.00
41.38
43.22
45.00
48.10
49.05
49.16
51.32
54.03
1.03.30



MEHED:

I CRISTIAN ANTON
II STEVEN LINKOV

IIT RANDEL METS

4. MART SAMELI

5. JANEK TREPP

6. ALARI REMMELG
7. SIIM MAIVEL

8. TAAVI PILNIK

9. RAGNAR JOGI

10. ALGER ERS

11. PRIIT PRINTSMANN
12. KUIDO KOND

13. REIN AKSIM

14. KARL-VILLEM VOSA

15. RAGNAR VALDSTEIN
16. HENRY KALDAS

17. SIMMO POLLU

18. VAIKO KIVI

19. RAUNO KIISK

20. MAREK RANDMA
21. TARMO KADAK

22. RAIDO SULD

23. PRIIT HINNOBERT

32.05
32.32
34.05
34.45
35.40
36.07
36.19
37.16
37.36
39.10
39.54
40.18
40.28
40.36
41.23
42.40
43.04
43.15
43.22
45.32
46.25
47.44
51.12



